Handbook
OV-S
Air Transfer Device
2
Table of Contents
Description 3
Dimensions & Weights 5
Ordering Codes 6

RALXXXX Other RAL colour
NOTE: For walls thicker than 150 mm, an additional AL-OV-R lining mat will be added to the OV-S package
Example of the Ordering Code
OV-S-125-SW
OV-S air transfer device, size 125 mm, powder painted to signal white color (RAL9003).
7
Accessory
AL-OV-R
Acoustic lining mat
Description
AL-OV-R is an acoustic lining mat. The product is intended to improve the acoustic attenuation of the OV-S air transfer device.
The product is part of delivery of the OV-S transfer unit. For walls less than 150 mm thick the mat can be cut to the length
corresponding to the wall thickness. An additional mat can be ordered as an accessory for walls thicker than 150 mm. Two
mats can be combined and cut to the corresponding length to line the entire inner area of the wall opening.
Design
AL-OV-R is manufactured from acoustic attenuating polymer foam. Before the installation of the OV-S, the mat shall be simply
rolled and inserted into the wall opening.
Item Numbers
Ordering Code Item No.
AL-OV-R-100 229834
AL-OV-R-125 229835
AL-OV-R-160 229836
AL-OV-R-200 229837
8
Technical Parameters
OV-S-100-SW
Pressure drop & A-weighted sound power level in dB(A)